�
�
�
Approved by : ir. Regis Wacheux              Date : 2010-APR-07
 2010-APR-07 © Vishay BCcomponents   Front Page
Code number
NTCLE413 serie
�
JOURNAL OF MODIFICATION
FOR NTC
TABLE 1
SAP coding  * R25 B25/85 L Connector R/T
Table kΩΩΩΩ ±% K ±% mm
NTCLE413E2472H400 4.7 3 3984 0.5 40 - Table 3
NTCLE413E2502F400L 5 1 3324 1.0 40 - Table 4
NTCLE413E2502H400 5 3 3984 0.5 40 - Table 5
NTCLE413E2103F400L 10 1 3435 1.0 40 - Table 6
NTCLE413E2103F520L 10 1 3435 1.0 52 - Table 6
NTCLE413E2103F161L 10 1 3435 1.0 160 - Table 6
NTCLE413E2103F181L 10 1 3435 1.0 180 - Table 6
NTCLE413E2103F241L 10 1 3435 1.0 240 - Table 6
NTCLE413E2103F521L 10 1 3435 1.0 520 - Table 6
NTCLE413E2103F102L 10 1 3435 1.0 1000 - Table 6
NTCLE413E2103J520L 10 5 3435 1.0 52 - -
NTCLE413E2103H400 10 3 3984 0.5 40 - Table 7
NTCLE413E2103H301C 10 3 3984 0.5 300 Note 10 Table 7
NTCLE413E2103H401 10 3 3984 0.5 400 - Table 7
NTCLE413E2473H400 47 3 4090 1.5 40 - Table 8
NTCLE413E2104H400 100 3 4190 1.5 40 - Table 9
• Note 10 NTCLE413E2103H301C : “C” = Connector MOLEX 50212-8000 or equivalent. Connector
Housing, 2 poles. MOLEX 35507-0200 Sherlock 2,0mm.
ED. DATE ISSUED-
REVISED